III TRAIL DE LORANCA DE TAJUNA

24 Enero 2026

Trail Largo - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

SENIOR FEMENINAS (4)

Finalizados (4)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

]
2
3
4

23
24
39
109

Coral VELILLA GUERRERO
Esther JULIAN SERRANO
Paloma GARABOA BORT
Cristina BLANCO GONZALEZ

SENIOR MASCULINOS (31)

Finalizados (31)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

]
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

28
75
59
111
58
25
9
33
43
22
17
66
65
56
93
29
103
85
14
11
104
116

Zeus GUTIERREZ OCHO

Carlos GARCIA CAMPOS
Alejandro PUERTA AYUSO

Victor Manuel GOMEZ CHAMARRO
Pablo RODRIGUEZ RAMOS

Raul MONTON VIGIL

Jorge SANZ RUIZ

Ignacio CARRETERO GARCIA
Sergio LOPEZ GONZALEZ

Javier CARRERA GOMEZ

Ihaki ODRIOZOLA ALVAREZ
Lorenzo MARTIN

Adrian PARDO

Javier AMBITE

Javier LOPEZ PEREZ

Francisco Jose GARZON TORTAJADA
Francisco Jesus VILELA MARTINEZ
Alvaro RIVERA SANTAMARIA
David SANCHEZ GONZALEZ

Julio CHICHON SANZ

Daniel VEGA DE DIEGO

Leonardo MEZA ROBLES

Victor REDONDO RUIZ

Jose Luis RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
Jose Luis DONCEL ARROYO
Antonio Javier HERNANZ TORRIJOS
David MADERA HERNANDEZ

lvan ALONSO BRAVO

Sergio CANOVAS DELGADO
Alvaro AZNAR SEGOVIA

Jose Miguel MALPARTIDA PEREZ

VETERANAS (13)

Finalizados (13)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

XN O W

9
10
11
12
13

94
80
2
112
16
49
19
99
90
47
46
8
110

Beatriz BIENVENIDO

Ester CORRAL GARCIA

Ana Maria MELENDEZ QUERO
Marta PEREZ ORTIZ

Nicoleta BICULESCU DANILOV
Noelia MARTINEZ RUIZ
Sandra TIRADO OLIVA

Silvia Marina STAN

Criss DIEZ GAITON

Lidia RUIZ JIMENEZ

Karima MELLOUK MELLOUK
Lucia VIGIL HERRERO

Natalia PALOS ISAAC

o

Abs TIEMPO

2 1:44:32
3 1:45:49
16 2:45:02
17 2:55:38
p2
Abs TIEMPO
1 1:20:14
2 1:22:23
8  1:32:37
9 1:36:47
14 1:44:12
16 1:45:55
17 1:46:35
18  1:46:39
20 1:48:27
21 1:48:38
23 1:49:47
24 1:49:50
27  1:52:38
32 1:55:28
35 1:58:10
36  1:59:17
39  2:00:13
42 2:04:14
49  2:08:00
55  2:10:27
56  2:10:52
58  2:11:34
59  2:13:47
62 2:21:15
64  2:25:54
71 2:45:06
72 2:49:37
73 2:49:48
74 2:50:00
75  2:50:35
77  2:55:43
p2
Abs TIEMPO
1 1:40:11
4 1:48:47
5 1:50:15
6 1:54:43
7  2:04:48
8  2:05:23
9 2:11:20
10  2:13:29
11 2:23:02
12 2:31:28
13 2:31:31
14 2:38:59
15 2:43:19

CLUB

DLC TRAIL TEAM
TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

IBERICOS SIMON MARTIN

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

THE WHITE GOAT

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
DESAFIO ALTO JALON
INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.D. TEAM LOGI TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

SENDERISMO Y TRAIL VALFERMOSO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LA CABRA TIRA AL MONTE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

C.T. GUADALAJARA

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
LA CABRA TIRA AL MONTE

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
TRIATLON MARCHAMALO

LA CABRA TIRA AL MONTE

CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA

CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQUECA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA
INDIVIDUAL
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Local-Localidad

NO - Madrid

NO - Guadalajara

NO - Alcala De Hernanz

NO - Villanueva De La Torre

Local-Localidad

Sl - Loranca De Tajuia
NO - Leganes

NO - Guadalajara

NO - Torrejon De Ardoz
NO - Meco

NO - Guadalajara

NO - Cabanillas Del Campo
NO - Torrejon De Ardoz
NO - Madrid

NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Madrid

NO - Madrid

NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Guadalajara

NO - Cabanillas Del Campo
NO - Ajalvir

NO - Madrid

NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Azuqueca De Henares
NO - Meco

No - Torija

NO - Alcala De Henares
S| - Hontoba

NO - Chiloeches

NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Pioz

Local-Localidad

NO - Guadalajara

NO - Torrejon De Ardoz
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Guadalajara

NO - Buadalajara

NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Leganes

NO - Azuqueca De Henares
NO - Torrejon De Ardoz
NO - Chiloeches

NO - Chiloeches

NO - Madrid

NO - Guadalajara



III TRAIL DE LORANCA DE TAJUNA
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Trail Largo - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

VETERANOS (46)

Finalizados (46)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
2

OINOO O W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

105
35
42
36
97
89
62
83
67
52
55
34
45
74
40
79
10
84
86
44
32
57
78
48
53
20

113

117

115
27
98

102
81
54
15
18
76
21
91

107
73
72

101

114

David GUILLEN DURAN

Valentin SANCHEZ DONCEL

lvan SANCHEZ CANAMARES
Oscar SANCHEZ DONCEL

Tono ANDRES SANCHEZ

Jorge GONZALEZ LOZANO

Angel Augusto COFRECES MERINO
Jorge GONZALEZ RECIO

Manuel MARTINEZ LOPESINO
Adolfo VALDALISO

Javier PASTOR JABONERO
Alberto FRANCO

Jose Luis RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
Jorge CARRATALA

Pablo VALERO DE DIEGO

Angel GALLEGO ALONSO

Javi IGUALADOR

Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS VEL
Jose Antonio ARENAS ALVAREZ
Pedro Luis SSERRANO FERNANDEZ
Sergio SAEZ MUNOZ

Alberto CARRASCO ALMAGRO
Roberto ESTEBAN SANCHEZ

Jose Manuel VILLAR ANDRES

Jose Maria MARTINEZ PINTADO
Miguel Angel CEPEDA GRANDE
Francisco LOPEZ SERRANO

Raul MARTINEZ VALERO

Pablo MARCOS CORRAL

Gonzalo RUIZ MARTIN

Santiago DIAZ ARRIBAS

Francisco VILELA SANCHEZ
Francisco Javier JARAIZ MARQUEZ
Jorge MORA MARTINEZ

Carlos SANTA MARTINEZ

Angel LOPEZ PALER

Alberto MURO FERNANDEZ

Daniel MARTOS PARRA

Jose Antonio FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
Gabriel RAMIRO JIMENEZ
Fernando ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
Victor MUGICA

Luis Miguel OLIVAS TORRIJOS
Julian RAMIRO GARCIA

Jose Luis MARTIN JIMENEZ

Javier DEL MORAL MONGE

o

Abs TIEMPO

3 1:22:59

4 1:23:15

5 1:26:58

6 1:27:48

7 1:31:48
10 1:38:27
11 1:39:39
12 1:39:49
13 1:44:08
15 1:45:16
19  1:46:41
22 1:49:36
25 1:50:18
26 1:51:51
28  1:52:41
29 1:52:45
30 1:52:48
31 1:54:47
33 1:57:03
34 1:57:48
37 1:59:50
38 1:59:53
40  2:00:41
41 2:01:31
43  2:04:32
44 2:04:39
45  2:05:39
46  2:05:41
47 2:06:21
48  2:06:25
50 2:08:46
51 2:08:53
52 2:08:58
53 2:09:01
54 2:10:24
57 2:11:23
60 2:15:07
61 2:16:45
63 2:23:04
65 2:26:48
66  2:26:53
67 2:27:19
68  2:27:26
69  2:28:00
70 2:38:56
76 2:55:42

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
C.D. GUADATRAIL

ALCALA

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TRAIL
DENDRO CT

CORTESOLEO TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB SENDERISMO Y TRAIL VALFER
INDIVIDUAL

TRAIL ABANADES

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
TRAIL ABANADES

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
TRAIL ABANADES

INDIVIDUAL

TODOVERTICAL V+

INDIVIDUAL

LA CABRA TIRA AL MONTE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA
ALCALA CORREDORES
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
RUNNERS CABANILLAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Local-Localidad

NO - Marchamalo

NO - Pozo De Guadalajara
NO - Siglienza

NO - Pozo De Guadalajara
NO - Cabanillas Del Campo
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Guadalajara

NO - Madrid

NO - Romanones

NO -

NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Torrejon De Ardoz
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Trijueque

NO - Alovera

NO - Torrejon De Ardoz
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Guadalajara

NO - Brihuega

NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Barajas De Melo

NO - Madrid

NO - Azuqueca De Henares
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Madrid

NO - Madrid

NO - Alcala De Henares
No - Villalbilla

NO - Guadalajara

NO - Cabanillas Del Campo
NO - Guadalajara

NO - Ajalvir

NO - Madrid

NO - Alcorcon

NO - Alcala De Henares
Sl - Loranca De Tajuia
NO - Azuqueca De Henares
NO - Arganda Del Rey

NO - Torrejon De Ardoz
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Alcala De Henares
NO - Cabezon De La Sal
NO - Rivas Vaciamadrid
NO - Guadalajara

NO - Madrid

NO - Marchamalo



